
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

23 

41 

21 

17 

63 

20 

1 

31 

4 

19 

60 

18 

27 

71 

254 

70 

Name 

NAGADE Zan - NAGADE Rok 

FLÜCKIGER Peter - GLOOR Andreas 

PREISINGER Peter - PREISINGER Markus 

ENGELS Hans - FRIMBERGER Hertha 

KONRAD Peter - NATTERER Thomas 

HECKER Ralph - MEIER Barbara 

FÖTTINGER Gerhard - WALZ Maria 

MANZ Urs - LÖPFE Bruno 

LINDER Wilhelm - LINDER Alexandra 

WAKOLBINGER Karl - WAKOLBINGER Anni 

FELSKE Detlef - BAYLACHER Melanie 

WIEDEMANN Richard -WIEDEMANN-MAYR Katharina 

LINDINGER Johann - HAUSER Martin 

WIESENBERGER Erich - HUCK Daniel 

SIEGEL Christian - SIEGEL Ewald 

MÜLHAUPT Norbert - BALLONI Achim 

Nat 

SLO-SLO 

SUI-SUI 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

SUI-SUI 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-GER 

Team 

Zustal 

Perera Sidecar Team 

Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 

HM Racing 

Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Allgäuer Sidecr Racing 

Allgäu Sidecar Racing Team 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 1000 

FGR - Yamaha 

PRT Suzuki Kneeler 

Windle Yamaha F2 

BMW PKSR Kneeler 

Windle Yamaha F2 

BMW R69 S Sitzergespann 

LCR König Renngespann 

Haller BMW Kneeler 

Jacobson/Suzuki 600 F2 

Moto Guzzi MRE 

Heule Suzuki Kneeler 

Suzuki SRS Schmid 

BMW R50 S 

BMW Kneeler MUTMIG 

BMW R69 

Best Tm 

1:54.978 

1:55.454 

1:57.705 

2:09.692 

2:09.828 

2:10.877 

2:13.198 

2:13.428 

2:19.323 

2:22.505 

2:25.975 

2:26.551 

2:27.085 

2:28.712 

2:30.907 

Diff 

0.476 

2.727 

14.714 

14.850 

15.899 

18.220 

18.450 

24.345 

27.527 

30.997 

31.573 

32.107 

33.734 

35.929 

Class 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 

H-Org-Hist.SW bis Bj.1990 
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10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024. 
Gruppe 6 - Hist. Seitenwagen bis Bj. 1990 

H - Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.5.2024. 09:00 


